         SlotServer ControlLogix - BACnet
                     Communication Interface Module
                                                                                                                PS56-BAS-XXX
The SlotServer ControlLogix BACnet Communication Interfaces allow an Allen Bradley
ControlLogix platform to pass data between a      ControlLogix PAC and BACnet devices and
networks. The BACnet SlotServer can be configured as a BACnet slave or Master enabling
exchange of information between BACnet Master devices such as Trane BCU, Alerton Controllers,
etc) or BACnet slave devices such as VSD, lighting controls, AC controls, etc.

Technologies or approved system integrators
Humidity Up to 95% RH, with no condensation
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the following:
PS56-BAS-XXX SlotServer BACnet
Communication
Module for
ControlLogix
PS56-BAS-402   BACnet Ethernet
PS56-BAS-406  BACnet/IP
PS56-BAS-073  BACnet MS/TP
PS56-BAS-016  BACnet PTP
How to Contact Us: Sales and Support
Sales and Technical Support for this product are
provided by ProSoft Technology. Contact our
worldwide Sales or Technical Support teams